Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
15.14	Rape (canola), colza or mustard oil and fractions thereof, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.	eto seffuto teo eto se fior sensos semplesido	25.81
1514.1	Low erucic acid rape or colza oil and its fractions:	nie boliust processes.	15121
1514.11.00	Crude oil	6.0%	free
1514.19.00	Other	11.0%	free
1514.9	Other	1 - 5 9 (5.8)	215321
1514.91.00	Crude oil	6.0%	free
1514.99.00	Other	11.0%	free
15.15	Other fixed vegetable fats and oils (including jojoba oil) and their fractions, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.	o sh offsets	OCTATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
1515.1	Linseed oil and its fractions:		Cassic:
1515.11.00	Crude oil	4.5%	free
1515.19.00	Other	8.0%	free
1515.2	Maize (corn) oil and its fractions:		
1515.21.00	Crude oil	4.5%	free
1515.29.00	Other	9.5%	free
1515.30.00	Castor oil and its fractions	0.0%	free
1515.50	Sesame oil and its fractions		
1515.50.10	Crude oil	6.0%	free
1515.50.90	Other	11.0%	free
1515.90	Other	and extreme	LISTED